

0  
ITEM NO.55

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4592/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 08/02/2013 in CRLMA No.13431/2012, of  
The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

JAYANTILAL ISWARLAL PUJARA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for issue of bailable warrant of arrest, exemption from  
filing O.T., permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 27/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Haresh Raichura, Adv.  
Mrs. Saroj Raichura, Adv.  
Mr. Kalp Raichura, Adv.  
Mr. Ranvir Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, Adv.  
Mr. Virat Popat, Adv.  
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Ms. Jesal, Adv.  
Ms. Giss Antony, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.  
Adjourned for four weeks for filing counter affidavit.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (SAROJ SAINI)  
| | COURT MASTER